

# **CASUALTY**

# WHAT CAN WE OFFER?

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (BHSI) provides customized insurance solutions in the following segments:

- · Public and Product Liability
- Environmental Liability
- Recall Cost Insurance
- Excesses
- Multinational Programs

### **BHSI IN DETAIL:**

BHSI offers excellent capital strength and an exceptional rating, particularly for individual and complex underwriting risks:

Primary or Excess solutions, international insurance programs or tailor-made insurance solutions.

**Rating:** AA+ (Standard & Poor's) and A++ (AM Best)

**Capacity:** Casualty up to 30 Mio. CHF\*

Recall Costs up to 15 Mio. CHF\*

\*In individual cases also more for selected risks

**Conditions:** BHSI conditions and special conditions on request

**Premium:** Minimum 25'000.00 CHF net, per insurance year for our share

### TARGET AND INDUSTRY FOCUS

Large domestic and international risks with a central risk management approach in the following Industries:

Automotive

Construction

Energy

 Machinery and Equipment

Chemical

Wood

Plastics

Metall Industry

# LIMITED OR NO APPETITE?

Berkshire Hathaway Specialty does currently not offer insurance solutions for:

Aviation

Pur IT-Risks

Branded Pharma

Pur Financial Losses

"Our focus on long-term business relationships with tailor made insurance solutions, helps our customers to concentrate on their operational business."

#### **Pascal Carrer**

Head of Casualty, Switzerland Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (BHSI)

# **YOUR BENEFIT**

- Direct, straightforward and reliable collaboration
- Qualified and tailer made insurance solutions
- Collaborative and proactive approach to ensure a smooth claim handling
- Access to local decision makers with quick response time
- Focus of long-term business relationships

# **KONTAKT**

#### **Pascal Carrer**

Head of Casualty, Switzerland Mobile: +41 76 385 70 08 pascal.carrer@bhspecialty.com



In Switzerland, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance (BHSI) trades under Berkshire Hathaway International Insurance Limited (BHIIL). BHIIL is an incorporated England and Wales limited liability company, Registration Number 3230337 and Registered Office at 8 Fenchurch Place, 4th Floor, London EC3M 4AJ, United Kingdom. BHIIL is an affiliate of Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance Company (BHSIC), a Nebraska USA domiciled corporation, which provides commercial property, casualty, healthcare professional liability, executive and professional lines, transactional liability, surety, marine, travel, programs, accident and health, medical stop loss, homeowners, and multinational insurance. BHSIC and BHIIL are subsidiaries of Berkshire Hathaway's National Indemnity group of insurance companies, which hold financial strength ratings of A++ from AIM Best and AA+ from Standard & Poor's. Based in Boston, Berkshire Hathaway Specialty Insurance has offices in Atlanta, Boston, Chicago, Columbia, Dallas, Houston, Indianapolis, Irvine, Los Angeles, New York, Plymouth Meeting, San Francisco, San Ramon, Seattle, Stevens Point, Adelaide, Auckland, Barcelona, Brisbane, Brussels, Calgary, Cologne, Dubai, Dublin, Frankfurt, Hamburg, Hong Kong, Kuala Lumpur, London, Lyon, Macau, Madrid, Manchester, Melbourne, Milan, Munich, Paris, Perth, Singapore, Stockholm, Sydney, Toronto, and Zurich.

For more information, contact info@bhspecialty.com.

The information contained herein is for general informational purposes only and does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any product or service. Any description set forth herein does not include all policy terms, conditions and exclusions. Please refer to the actual policy for complete details of coverage and exclusions.

SW-10/2024-A